
 

 
Reminder: There are two revisions per month, the 1st and the 15th.  

 
Revision 
Number  Effective Revision Date  

 
Revision 
Number  Effective Revision Date  

1  January 1 (Friday)  13  July 1 (Friday)  

2  January 15 (Friday)  14  July 15 (Friday)  

3  February 1 (Monday)  15  August 1 (Monday)  

4  February 15 (Monday)  16  August 15 (Monday)  

5  March 1 (Tuesday)  17  September 1 (Thursday)  

6  March 15 (Tuesday)  18  September 15 (Thursday)  

7  April 1 (Friday)  19  October 1 (Saturday)  

8  April 15 (Friday)  20  October 15 (Saturday)  

9  May 1 (Sunday)  21  November 1 (Tuesday)  

10  May 15 (Sunday)  22  November 15 (Tuesday)  

11  June 1 (Wednesday)  23  December 1 (Thursday)  

12  June 15 (Wednesday)  24  December 15 (Thursday)  

***Daily transmissions are mandatory*** 
Transmission deadline is 9:00 p.m. prior to the effective revision date. 

The effective revision will include scores transmitted by 9:00 p.m. on the previous day. 

Visit GSGA on the web: www.gsga.org  
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